 Data Sheet  Rev.1.0 14.01.2011
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 1
CH-9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 14
1024MB DDR3 – SDRAM UDIMM
240 Pin UDIMM
SGU01G64A1BG1MT-xxR
1GByte in FBGA Technology

150-175 MFR RESERVED BYTES 150-175 0x00
176-255 CUSTOMER RESERVED BYTES 176-255 0xFF
Part Number Code
S  G  U  01G  64  A1  B  G  1  MT  -  CC  * R
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10    11  12 13
                    *RoHs compl.
Swissbit AG           DDR3-1333MT/s
SDRAM DDR3
240 Pin DIMM 1.5V        Chip Vendor (Micron)
Depth (1GB)      1 Module Rank
Width    Chip Rev. G
PCB-Type (B63URCA 0.71)  Chip organisation x8
* optional / additional information
 Data Sheet  Rev.1.0 14.01.2011
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 14
CH-9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 14
Locations
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen
Switzerland
Phone:  +41 (0)71 913 03 03
Fax:  +41 (0)71 913 03 15
_____________________________
Swissbit Germany GmbH
Wolfener Strasse 36
D – 12681 Berlin
Germany
Phone:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 0
Fax:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 55
_____________________________
Swissbit NA, Inc.
14 Willett Avenue, Suite 301A
Port Chester, NY 10573
USA
Phone:  +1 914 935 1400
Fax: +1 914 935 9865
_____________________________
Swissbit NA, Inc.
3913 Todd Lane, Suite – 307
Austin, TX 78744
USA